
  Name of Section Art and Psychiatry  Author: Dr. Jamuna Krishnan 

  Membership List  Date: 18/06/2025

 Position  First Name  Last Name  Country  E-mail

1.          Chair Jennifer Harrison Australia
j.harrison@alfred.org.au
jharrisonjennifer777@gmail.com 

2.          Co-Chair Ekaterina Sukhanova USA esukhanova@med.cuny.edu

3.          Secretary Jamuna Gopal Krishnan Australia jamunakrishnan40@hotmail.com

4.          Committee Member Hans-Otto Thomas Austria dr@thomashoff.de

5.          Committee Member Alexander Merkin New Zealand a.g.merkin@yandex.com

6.          Committee Member Dianne Waller UK diane.e.waller@gmail.com

7.          Member Anne Brun France annebrunlyon69@gmail.com

8.          Member Nikos Christodolou Greece nikoschristodoulou@gmail.com

9.          Member Jesús J.  de la Gándara Martín Spain jgandara@saludcastillayleon.es

10.      Member Winston De La Haye Jamaica  wdela@yahoo.com

11.      Member Otto Dörr Chile odoerrz@gmail.com

12.      Member Alexander Dukarev Ukraine dr.dukarev2013@gmail.com

13  Member Hussein Elkoholy Egypt no email available

14  Member Enrique Jadresic Chile ejadresic@uchile.cl

15.      Member Alexander Kopytin Russia  alkopytin@rambler.ru

16  Member Barbara  Laimböck Austria barbara.laimboeck@chello.at

17.      Member Izaak Lim Australia izaak.lim@monash.edu

18.      Member Gregorio Merlin Italy gregoriomerlin@gmail.com

19.      Member Grace Min Australia doctorgracemin@gmail.com

20  Member Jérémie Sinzelle France docteursinzelle@gmail.com

21  Member Adrianus Stegerman Switzerland no email available

22.  Member Valentin-Vero Toma Romania valitoma2001@yahoo.com

23.  Member Tania Stavovy Australia
tstav@outlook.com.au 
t.stavovy@alfred.org.au

24.      Member Daniela Polese Italy daniela.polese@uniroma1.it 

25.      Member Álvaro Loewen Spain alvaro.loewen@gmail.com

26.      Member Gustavo Bezerra Brazil
gustavoambezerra@gmail.com
gustavobezerra@fm.usp.br

27.  Member Vinay Kumar India dr.vinaykr@gmail.com

28.  Member Michael  J. Feldman USA mjf@michaeljfeldman.com

29.  Member Astha Astha UK Astha.astha@nhs.net

30.      Member K S Pavithra India pavitraks2011@gmail.com

31.      Member Rainer-Matthias Rom-Haldulla Germany rainer@holm-hadulla.com

32.      Member Pia Brous Australia pbrous@bigpond.net.au

33.      Member Vlasios Brakoulios Australia vlasios.brakoulias@sydney.edu.au

34.      Member Geraldine M Dyer Australia geridyer2@gmail.com

35.      Member Petra See Australia Petra.See@health.qld.gov.au


